ALTA TO-DAGERS LYRDAG 07 & SENDAG 08 JANUAR 2006 Resultater

12 spann
1 Harald Tunheim, Alta
2 Geir Wang, Storslett
3 Arne Karlstrgm, Langfjorden
4 Bjgrnar Bjgrkhaug, Neiden
5 Stein Johnsen, Storslett
6 Sigurd Sgrensen, Alta
6 Bjgrn Hugo Kristoffersen,Tana
8 Don Lyrek, Alta
9 Hans Petter Dalby, Alta
10 Kristine Jerijervi,Tana

8-spann
1 Terje Hilmarsen, Bardu
2 Tommy Larsen, Furuflaten
3 Dag Broch, Tana
4 Rune Nordhus, Kirkenes
5 Merethe Mikkola, Neiden
6 Ida Karlstrgm, Langfjorden
7 Jan Gunnar Vian, Alta
8 Janne Sgreide, Tromsg
9 Karoline Jensberg, Langfjorden
10 Laila Arvola, Hesseng
11 Tommy Jordbrudal, Tromsg
12 Arvid Elvenes, Kautokeino
13 Inger Marie Lupton, Vadsg
14 Paul Nilsen, Vadsg
14 Maren @stvold, Alta
16 Bjgrn Klubnes, Storslett
17 Rolf Helge Ellingsen, Alta
18 Kristine Huber, Malselv
Ole Chr. Povenius, Alta
Alexander Hole, Langfjorden

Rekrutt
1 Aila Sarre Masjok, Tana

Barnelgp

Stine Roness
Mina Karlstrgm
Bjgrn Roness
Sunniva Tunheim
Martin Tunheim
Charlotte Wiggen
Ingjerd Opphaug
Emma Lyrek
Hanna Lyrek

Isak Arvola

Kaja Povenius
Tuva Povenius
Hogne Jensen
Isak Karlstram
Marita Vian

Lagrdag Sgndag

uT INN Tid Brukt uT INN

11:30 13:23 01:53 10:18 12:10
11:46 13:44 01:58 10:16 12:09
11:40 13:38 01:58 10:14 12:12
11:32 13:30 01:58 10:12 12:12
11:44 13:45 02:01 10:08 12:08
11:38 13:38 02:00 10:10 12:12
11:42 13:46 02:04 10:06 12:04
11:36 13:47 02:11 10:04 12:16
11:34 13:52 02:18 10:02 12:14
11:48 14:22 02:34 10:20 13:08
uT INN Tid Brukt uT INN

12:18 14:18 02:00 11:00 13:03
12:14 14:18 02:04 10:56 12:57
11:50 13:56 02:06 10:54 13:00
12:26 14:28 02:02 10:58 13:10
12:20 14:32 02:12 10:50 12:57
12:06 14:17 02:11 10:52 13:03
12:10 14:23 02:13 10:48 12:59
12:02 14:17 02:15 10:46 13:01
12:00 14:22 02:22 10:38 12:51
11:58 14:22 02:24 10:33 12:45
11:56 14:17 02:21 10:40 12:59
12:12 14:43 02:31 10:26 12:38
12:22 14:42 02:20 10:42 13:07
12:32 15:01 02:29 10:30 12:52
12:08 14:39 02:31 10:24 12:44
12:04 14:34 02:30 10:28 12:51
11:54 14:18 02:24 10:36 13:11
12:28 15:04 02:36 10:22 12:58
12:24 14:43 02:19 10:44 BRUTT
11:52 14:17 02:25 10:32 BRUTT
12:30 14:41 02:11  11:02 13:13

Aslak Arvola Kvamme
Oscar Wilhelm Wiggen
Markus Dyrseth

Nina Opphaug

Snorre Wiggen

Kaisa Susanne Elvenes
Gard Emil Elvenes
Fraya Kratzler

Andrine Johansen
Katharina Dyrseth
Rikard Ellingsen
Alexander Ellingsen
Gunnar Mersland
Julianne Johansen
June Oppgard
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Tid brukt
01:52
01:53
01:58
02:00
02:00
02:02
01:58
02:12
02:12
02:48

Tid brukt
02:03
02:01
02:06
02:12
02:07
02:11
02:11
02:15
02:13
02:12
02:19
02:12
02:25
02:22
02:20
02:23
02:35
02:36

02:11

Totalt
03:45
03:51
03:56
03:58
04:01
04:02
04:02
04:23
04:30
05:22

Totalt
04:03
04:05
04:12
04:14
04:19
04:22
04:24
04:30
04:35
04:36
04:40
04:43
04:45
04:51
04:51
04:53
04:59
05:12

04:22
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